
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

SUBHASH CHOWK,KAPDA LINE MAIN ROAD PUSAD

State : State Code :

Address :

27AKOPM8719J1ZF

27MAHARASHTRA

02-01-2026

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13762

__-__-____

DEVIKA TRANSPORT

90774

MOTEWAR SAREE

 12 1 540752TARUN RANG MUNCH *  1678.00  20136.005MTR

 6 2 540752TARUN PANCH MUKHI *  2623.00  15738.005MTR

 5 3 540752TARUN NAV DURGA SILK *  2413.00  12065.005MTR

 4 4 540752TANA BANA-JULAHAA D.NO.4973 *  6610.00  26440.005MTR

 27
 74193.00

 1766.50Total SGST:

 1766.50Total CGST

 70660.05Taxable Amt:

 3718.95Discount

 74379.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. SEVENTY-FOUR THOUSAND ONE 

HUNDRED NINETY-THREE ONLY

Round Off -0.05

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540752  27  70660.05  1766.50  1766.50  0.00 5  74193.05

 0.00 1766.50  1766.50 70660.05 27
Total:

 74193.05

262109981707

122630373731109

881aa384dfe7ee7b246512d6cdc4834384d64fc3c

e9b43645cc39327cffde999

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 3,210,336.00OUTSTANDING :


